:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9895683

Sep 05, 2024 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 309,240 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1261440 - 0.019071333 ETH®
45.17 USD

2 1261441 - 0.019043607 ETH®
45.11 USD

3 1261442 - 0.019060576 ETH®
45.15 USD

4 1261443 - 0.065732942 ETH®
155.70 USD

S 1261444 - 0.019038604 ETH®
45.09 USD

6 1261445 - 0.019052009 ETH®
45.13 USD

7 1261446 - 0.019071057 ETH®
45.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9895683
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/309240
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261440
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261441
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261442
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261443
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261444
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261445
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261446
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Validator Id

1261447

1261448

1261449

1261450

1261451

1261452

1261453

1261454

1261455

Validator Id

1256701

Amount

- 0.019063595
45.15 USD

- 0.019071371
45.17 USD

- 0.019064854
45.16 USD

- 0.019076454
45.18 USD

- 0.019015170
45.04 USD

- 0.019070354
45.17 USD

- 0.019059593
45.14 USD

- 0.019081717
45.20 USD

- 0.019052862
45.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045886027
108.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261447
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261448
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261449
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261450
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261451
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261452
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261453
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261454
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1261455
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1256701

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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